FABORY

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

OF COURSE.

Technické parametry

dy

Délka (L) (mm)
TFida

Pramér (d-D)

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Smér zavitu
Povrchova Uprava
Zavit

M24
150
4.6
M24
Ocel

Pravy
Bez PU

Metricky zavit

Technicka specifikace

b (min.):
125mm<L<200mm

ds (max.)

d, (H9)

P

b (min.): L>200mm
b (min.): L125mm
s (max.)

60

45
22
3

73
54
25

Sroub s okem DIN 444 B
Ocel Pravy Bez PU 4.6
M24X150

Cislo produktu 16180.240.150

Znacka -
UBB 950351685256
UNSPSC 31161610
EAN 8715492586346
BAL. od 5 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy
DIN 444 B
NEN 2310 B

Technicky nakres




